
Klasyfikacja generalna

Stan na godz.18-05-21 11:03:05

WARSZAWA, 19 maja 2018

11 km

L.p.  Zawodnik Data   Klub 1 2 3 4 Razem5Num Kat.

K-1

Suma 1-66   

1 100.0 TOKARSKA Milena 2007 MLGKS "Błękitni" Koziegłowy 100.0 200.0058 K-1 200.00

2 50.0 SAPAŁA Nikola 2007 FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGN 70.0 120.00110 K-1 120.00

3 45.0 KRUSZYŃSKA Maja 2008 FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGN 50.0 95.00113 K-1 95.00

4  AMBROŻKIEWICZ Maria 2008 Warszwski Klub Kolarski 85.0 85.00152 K-1 85.00

5 85.0 PIETRAS Aniela 2007 Kraków 85.0019 K-1 85.00

6 40.0 MACIEJEWSKA Malwina 2008 FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGN 45.0 85.00111 K-1 85.00

9 30.0 BERNAŚ Natalia 2008 szkoła podstawowa nr 10 40.0 70.00149 K-1 70.00

7 70.0 FAŁAT Weronika 2008 JEDLICZE TEAM 70.0078 K-1 70.00

8 36.0 KWIATKOWSKA Malwina 2008 FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGN 34.0 70.00117 K-1 70.00

10  PAWLAK Zuzanna 2007 60.0 60.00158 K-1 60.00

11 60.0 HONKISZ Julia 2007 UKS PG WOJNICZ 60.0073 K-1 60.00

12  DZWONKOWSKA Zofia 2008 Szkoła Podstawowa 104 Powsin 36.0 36.00170 K-1 36.00

13 34.0 WÓJCIK Milena 2007 Kraków 34.001 K-1 34.00

14  CZYSZEWSKA Amelia 2008 32.0 32.00159 K-1 32.00

15 32.0 SŁONECKA Maria 2007 32.00134 K-1 32.00

16  SIUDZIŃSKA Karolina 2008 Szkoła 104 Powsin 30.0 30.00167 K-1 30.00

17 29.0 ŁABNO Magdalena 2007 29.00148 K-1 29.00

18 28.0 DUBIK Aniela 2007 28.00137 K-1 28.00

19 27.0 NUCKOWSKA Amelia 2007 27.00143 K-1 27.00

20 26.0 ĆWIERZ Róża 2007 26.00138 K-1 26.00

21 25.0 ADAMCZYK Weronika 2008 Kraków 25.0021 K-1 25.00

22 24.0 KŁYŚ Kinga 2008 Krakow 24.0045 K-1 24.00

23 23.0 PAPKOJ Alicja 2007 Kraków 23.0010 K-1 23.00

24 22.0 TOMASIAK Maja 2008 FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGN 22.00115 K-1 22.00

25 21.0 KULIG Wiktoria 2007 Kraków 21.0038 K-1 21.00

26 20.0 PIROWSKA Agnieszka 2008 Kraków 20.0026 K-1 20.00

L.p.  Zawodnik Data   Klub 1 2 3 4 Razem5Num Kat.

K-2

Suma 1-66   

1 70.0 STACHURSKA Oliwia 2006 FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGN 100.0 170.00173 K-2 170.00

2 60.0 SAPAŁA Oliwia 2006 FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGN 85.0 145.00114 K-2 145.00
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3 36.0 KOWALCZYK Anna 2006 FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGN 70.0 106.00116 K-2 106.00

4 100.0 JEŻ Julia 2005 JEDLICZE TEAM 100.0077 K-2 100.00

5 85.0 BOŻEK Amelia 2006 FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGN 85.00118 K-2 85.00

6 50.0 GORLICH Łucja 2006 Kraków 50.0056 K-2 50.00

7 45.0 BODZOWSKA Sara 2006 JEDLICZE TEAM 45.0074 K-2 45.00

8 40.0 MARMUCKA Katarzyna 2005 FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGN 40.00104 K-2 40.00

9 34.0 BOŻEK Lidia 2006 Kraków 34.003 K-2 34.00

10 32.0 TOMANA Wiktoria 2005 32.00124 K-2 32.00

11 30.0 TARAN Zofia 2006 30.0060 K-2 30.00

12 29.0 MIKOŁAJEWSKA Maria 2006 Kraków 29.0046 K-2 29.00

13 28.0 FIGIEL Martyna 2006 28.0083 K-2 28.00

14 27.0 CYGANIK Julia 2006 Kraków 27.0050 K-2 27.00

15 26.0 GĘSIORSKA Weronika 2006 26.0068 K-2 26.00

16 25.0 FIGIEL Weronika 2006 25.0082 K-2 25.00

17 24.0 JERZYKOWSKA Justyna 2006 MOVIMENTO WOJNICZ 24.0080 K-2 24.00

L.p.  Zawodnik Data   Klub 1 2 3 4 Razem5Num Kat.

K-3

Suma 1-66   

1 85.0 FIEDOR Karolina 2004 FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGN 85.0 170.00103 K-3 170.00

3  BARCHAN Roksana 2004 Kolarski Szkolny Klub Sportowy 100.0 100.00161 K-3 100.00

2 100.0 DZIEDZIC Magdalena 2004 100.0059 K-3 100.00

L.p.  Zawodnik Data   Klub 1 2 3 4 Razem5Num Kat.

M-0

Suma 1-66   

1 100.0 ZAKRZEWSKI Filip 2009 100.00127 M-0 100.00

L.p.  Zawodnik Data   Klub 1 2 3 4 Razem5Num Kat.

M-1

Suma 1-66   

1 100.0 GRUCA Michał 2007 KAMYK Radzymin MTB Team 100.0 200.0062 M-1 200.00

2 85.0 KLACZKOWSKI Borys 2007 GIORRE SPORT TEAM RZESZÓW 85.0 170.00160 M-1 170.00

3 45.0 GINTER Maksymilian 2008 FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGN 60.0 105.00108 M-1 105.00

4 34.0 MARMUCKI Kacper 2007 FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGN 50.0 84.00105 M-1 84.00

5 70.0 JEŻ Wiktor 2007 JEDLICZE TEAM 70.0076 M-1 70.00

6  MROCZKOWSKI Mikołaj 2008 Klub Kolarski Legia 1928 Inter C 70.0 70.00162 M-1 70.00

7 60.0 KUDZIA SAS Szczepan 2008 UKS Zawojak 60.0092 M-1 60.00

8 50.0 MASTALERZ Hubert 2008 FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGN 50.00130 M-1 50.00

9  NIGOT Mateusz 2008 Szkoła Podstawowa nr 104 45.0 45.00154 M-1 45.00

11 40.0 JAWORSKI Igor 2008 Kraków 40.0015 M-1 40.00

10  OLSZEWSKI Adam 2008 40.0 40.00169 M-1 40.00

12  KLEPACZKO Piotr 2007 SP 382 36.0 36.00157 M-1 36.00

13 36.0 DZIEDZIC Aleksander 2008 Kraków 36.0029 M-1 36.00

14  MEIJER Peter 2008 Szkoła Podstawowa nr 104 34.0 34.00156 M-1 34.00

15  LATOSZEK Adam 2008 Szkoła Podstawowa 104 Powsin 32.0 32.00176 M-1 32.00

16 32.0 KUMELA Jerzy 2007 Kraków 32.0017 M-1 32.00

17 30.0 DOBEK Oliwier 2007 UKS Zawojak 30.0088 M-1 30.00

18 29.0 TKACZYK Krzysztof 2007 Kraków 29.0018 M-1 29.00

19 28.0 MIKOŁAJCZYK Radosław 2007 SZKOŁA NR 43 28.0084 M-1 28.00

20 27.0 MAŁYSZKA Wiktor 2007 27.00139 M-1 27.00
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21 26.0 WÓJCIK Maciej 2008 Kraków 26.002 M-1 26.00

22 25.0 ZASĘPA Oliwier 2008 Kraków 25.0057 M-1 25.00

23 24.0 SUDER Bartłomiej 2007 24.00136 M-1 24.00

24 23.0 ZIELENIEWSKI Jan 2008 23.00132 M-1 23.00

25 22.0 POROSA Igor 2008 22.00126 M-1 22.00

26 21.0 PISZCZEK Paweł 2007 21.0013 M-1 21.00

27 20.0 JUCHA Karol 2008 Londyn 20.0011 M-1 20.00

28 19.0 PODSKARBI Tymon 2008 SP 43 19.00102 M-1 19.00

29 18.0 BEDNARZ Bartłomiej 2008 18.0016 M-1 18.00

30 17.0 KRUPA Jakub 2008 Kraków 17.0027 M-1 17.00

31 16.0 RZEPA Filip 2007 16.00140 M-1 16.00

32 15.0 DUDZIŃSKI Dawid 2007 15.00141 M-1 15.00

33 14.0 ZIELENIEWSKI Stanisław 2008 14.00131 M-1 14.00

34 13.0 LENART Jakub 2008 Kraków 13.0022 M-1 13.00

35 12.0 BŁASZCZYK Franciszek 2008 Kraków 12.0024 M-1 12.00

36 11.0 BOROWSKI Mikołaj 2008 11.00128 M-1 11.00

37 10.0 PZUTECKI Oliwier 2007 Kraków 10.0051 M-1 10.00

38 9.0 CZERNEK Krystian 2008 Kraków 9.0055 M-1 9.00

39 8.0 ŻUREK Andrzej 2007 8.00142 M-1 8.00

40 7.0 PISARKIEWICZ Mikołaj 2007 Kraków 7.0012 M-1 7.00

41 6.0 ZABIEGAŁA Piotr 2007 Kraków 6.004 M-1 6.00

42 5.0 SUJKA Oliwier 2007 5.00151 M-1 5.00

L.p.  Zawodnik Data   Klub 1 2 3 4 Razem5Num Kat.

M-2

Suma 1-66   

1 100.0 SURDYK Filip 2005 KAMYK Radzymin MTB Team 100.0 200.0063 M-2 200.00

2 40.0 JARZĘBAK Antoni 2006 FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGN 70.0 110.00106 M-2 110.00

4  NIGOT Cezary 2005 Szkoła Podstawowa nr 104 85.0 85.00155 M-2 85.00

3 85.0 MICHAŁEK Maciej 2005 UKS PG WOJNICZ 85.0070 M-2 85.00

5 30.0 FABIŚ Jakub 2006 FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGN 45.0 75.00107 M-2 75.00

6 20.0 BERNAŚ Kamil 2005 szkoła podstawowa nr 10 50.0 70.00150 M-2 70.00

7 70.0 FAŁAT Mateusz 2006 JEDLICZE TEAM 70.0079 M-2 70.00

8 60.0 SKÓRKA Karol 2005 UKS PG WOJNICZ 60.0072 M-2 60.00

9  WACHOWICZ Alan 2005 KK LEGIA 1928 INTER CARS 60.0 60.00171 M-2 60.00

10 50.0 PAWŁOWSKI Aleksander 2006 FUNDACJA KLUB KOLARSKI AGN 50.00129 M-2 50.00

11 45.0 OPIOŁA Adrian 2005 45.0071 M-2 45.00

12  SZYMONIUK Marcel 2005 SP 358 Warszawa 40.0 40.00165 M-2 40.00

13 36.0 TWARDOCH Jeremiasz 2006 UKKS IMIELIN TEAM 36.0093 M-2 36.00

14  ŁAPA Jan 2006 Warszawa 36.0 36.00172 M-2 36.00

16 34.0 KUDZIA SAS Błażej 2006 UKS Zawojak 34.0091 M-2 34.00

15  RUDZKI Maciej 2005 SP 358 Warszawa 34.0 34.00163 M-2 34.00

17  NOWAK Mikołaj 2005 SP 169 32.0 32.00175 M-2 32.00

18 32.0 GUZOWSKI Mateusz 2005 32.0098 M-2 32.00

19  NOWAK Maksym 2006 SP 358 Warszawa 30.0 30.00164 M-2 30.00

20 29.0 BERNASOWSKI Bartosz 2005 29.009 M-2 29.00

21  KURAK Alex 2005 SP 358 w Warszawie 29.0 29.00166 M-2 29.00

23 28.0 GÓRSKI Piotr 2005 Kraków 28.0032 M-2 28.00

22  LABUT Aleksander 2006 SP 169 28.0 28.00174 M-2 28.00

24 27.0 URYGA Julian 2006 Kraków 27.0041 M-2 27.00
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25 26.0 CZERNEK Julian 2006 Kraków 26.0054 M-2 26.00

26 25.0 ŻUREK Kuba 2006 25.00133 M-2 25.00

27 24.0 KOPEĆ Krzysztof 2005 24.0061 M-2 24.00

28 23.0 SZELA Mateusz 2005 Kraków 23.0043 M-2 23.00

29 22.0 MIGO Szymon 2006 Kraków 22.0034 M-2 22.00

30 21.0 DYGA Franciszek 2005 21.0094 M-2 21.00

31 19.0 JANISZEWSKI Jakub 2005 Kraków 19.0035 M-2 19.00

32 18.0 ŻMUDA Nikodem 2005 18.0099 M-2 18.00

33 17.0 BIAŁEK Kamil 2005 17.00120 M-2 17.00

34 16.0 SKOWRONEK Szymon 2005 16.0095 M-2 16.00

35 15.0 FUNDALSKI Adam 2005 Kraków 15.0042 M-2 15.00

36 14.0 MIKOŁAJEWSKI Mateusz 2005 Kraków 14.0047 M-2 14.00

37 13.0 URBAŃSKI Oliwier 2005 13.00147 M-2 13.00

38 12.0 LACH Bartosz 2006 Kraków 12.006 M-2 12.00

39 11.0 BŁĄKAŁA Paweł 2005 11.0096 M-2 11.00

40 10.0 DZIK Bartosz 2006 10.0065 M-2 10.00

41 9.0 DĄBROWA Tymoteusz 2005 Kraków 9.0039 M-2 9.00

42 8.0 DADEJ Jan 2006 Kraków 8.0053 M-2 8.00

43 7.0 ŁABĘDŹ Hubert 2005 7.00145 M-2 7.00

44 6.0 MUSIAŁ Miłosz 2005 Kraków 6.0049 M-2 6.00

45 5.0 LEWANDOWSKI Kornel 2005 Kraków 5.0044 M-2 5.00

46 4.0 GOMUŁA Paweł 2006 4.0075 M-2 4.00

47 3.0 RADZIWON Ernest 2006 Kraków 3.005 M-2 3.00

48 2.0 RYBA Jakub 2006 2.00100 M-2 2.00

49 1.0 SZOSTEK Norbert 2005 Kraków 1.0052 M-2 1.00

L.p.  Zawodnik Data   Klub 1 2 3 4 Razem5Num Kat.

M-3

Suma 1-66   

1 70.0 SZUDRA Dawid 2004 LKS SZAWER LESZNO 70.0 140.00119 M-3 140.00

2 100.0 LIS Patryk 2004 UKS Zawojak 100.0090 M-3 100.00

3  AMBROŻKIEWICZ Jan 2003 Warszawski Klub Kolarski 100.0 100.00153 M-3 100.00

5  PETRYSZYN Maciek 2004 UKK Huragan Wołomin 85.0 85.00168 M-3 85.00

4 85.0 NOSEK Szymon 2004 UKS PG WOJNICZ 85.0069 M-3 85.00

6 60.0 KUDZIA SAS Szymon 2004 UKS Zawojak 60.0087 M-3 60.00

7 50.0 MATUSZAK Piotr 2004 Szkoła Podstawowa nr 1 50.0036 M-3 50.00

8 45.0 KRAWCZYK Szymon 2004 UKS Zawojak 45.0089 M-3 45.00

9 40.0 BARAŃSKI Oliwier 2004 SP. 40 KRAKÓW 40.00122 M-3 40.00

10 36.0 DYMEK Andrzej 2004 36.00123 M-3 36.00

11 34.0 LIS Jan 2004 34.0066 M-3 34.00

12 32.0 GRZECH Arkadiusz 2004 32.0067 M-3 32.00
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